

1 191943-1 : n : 02/20/2018 : LSA-SS / csh

2

3 PITTMAN SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO SUBSTITUTE FOR SB178

4

5

6

7

8 On page 82, line 6, before "1,324,570,071" insert  
9 "4,500,000"

10 On page 82, line 6, after "1,324,570,071" delete  
11 "1,324,570,071" and insert in lieu thereof "1,329,070,071"

12 On page 84, line 31, before "1,504,934,660" insert  
13 "4,500,000"

14 On page 84, line 31, after "1,504,934,660" delete  
15 "1,504,934,660" and insert in lieu thereof "1,509,434,660"